Income
Members Subscriptions
Website Testing

Total — Income

less expenses

Bank and Paypal charges
Committee expenses

Groups expenses
insurance expenses
Members travel and events costs
telephone and video costs
website costs

total expenses

Net profit (loss)

Sept

1706,05

1706,05

-86,15
-175,00
-27,49

-16,93
-11,79
-317,36

1388,69

Oct

285,00

285,00

12,54

-16,93
-27,91
-57,38

227,62

U3A Oliva

P & L statement September

Nov

105,00

105,00

-80,28

-16,93
-28,25
-125,46

-20,46

Dec

50,00

50,00

11,19

-50,22

-150,00

-16,93

-27,98

-256,32

-206,32

Jan

50,00

50,00

-3,86

-406,36

-16,93
-28,41
-455,56

-405,56



1t 21 to May 31t 22

Feb

10,00
76,48

86,48

-20,50
-40,00

-16,93
-28,42
-105,85

-19,37

Mar

30,00

30,00

-3,06

-16,93
-28,52
-48,51

-18,51

Apr

30,00

30,00

-5,31

-16,93
-124,25
-146,49

-116,49

May

10,00

10,00

-3,45
-73,88

-16,93
-28,22
-122,48

-112,48

June

July

Aug

Total

2276,05
76,48

2352,53

-226,34
-288,88
-77,71
-406,36
-150,00
-152,37
-333,75
-1635,41

717,12
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